NAME

St. Vincent de Paul School

Embroidered Uniform Order Form
Orders due on Friday, May 10, 2024

YOUTH SIZES

PHONE #

ADULT SIZES

TOTAL

Small 6/8

Medium 10/12 Large 14/16

X Large 18/20

Small 30-32 Medium 34-36 Large 38-40

X Large 42-44

2X

3X

Quantity

Cost

Sweatshirt:

Navy

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.75

$16.00

Polo Shirt:
Lt. blue, Pique,
(rough texture)
Short Sleeve

#

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

13.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$15.75

$17.00

Polo Shirt:
Lt, blue, 50/50.
(smooth texture)
Short Sleeve

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

12.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.75

$16.00

Polo Shirt:

Lt. blue, Pique,
LONG Sleeve

$15.25

$15.25

$15.25

$15.25

Headbahfd:

Navy -
One size fits all

$6.50

Adult Long-Sleeve Polos not available

Payment is due when order is turned in

TOTAL

Make checks payable to: St. Vincent School




