St. Vincent de Paul School Embroidered Uniform Order Form Orders due on Friday, May 10, 2024

Headband: Navy - One size fits all #	Polo Shirt: Lt. blue, Pique, LONG Sleeve #	Polo Shirt: Lt. blue, 50/50. (smooth texture) Short Sleeve #	Polo Shirt: Lt. blue, Pique, (rough texture) Short Sleeve #	Sweatshirt: #	Sm	NAME
\$6.50	# #	\$12.50	\$13.50 #	<u>\$12.50</u>	Small 6/8	
	\$ 15 20	11.14	<u>\$13.50</u>	<u>\$12.50</u>	YOUTI Medium 10/12	
1	#	# \$12.50	\$13.50	\$12. <u>50</u>	YOUTH SIZES m 10/12 Large 14/16	
	#	\$12.50	\$13.50	<u>\$12.50</u>	X Large 18/20	
	Adult Long-Sleeve Polos not available	\$13.50	<u>\$14.50</u>	<u>\$13.50</u>	Small 30-32	
		<u>\$13.50</u>	\$14.50	<u>\$13.50</u>	Medium 34-36	
		\$13.5 <u>0</u>	\$14.50 #	\$13. <u>50</u>	ADULT	a
	ailable	\$13.50	\$14.50	\$13.50 #	X Large 42-44	PHONE #
		\$14.75 #	\$ 15.75	<u>\$14.75</u>	2X	
T9TAI		<u>\$16.00</u>	\$17.00	<u>\$16.00</u> #	3X	
# #	#	#	#	#	Quantity	
4	4	ω	€9	↔	TOTAL ity Cost	

Make checks payable to: St. Vincent School